19.rocnik

Muzi do 34 let - 16,5 km
Jufica Vojtéch
Kucirek Vojtéch
Vaclavik Simon
Drozdiak Radin

. Tarana Jan Adam
Muzi 35-44 let - 16,5 km
Hlavatik Jan
Otevrel Vit
Zahraj Krystian
Mojzisek Pavel
Pergler Josef
Hruska Petr
Muzi 45-54 let - 16,5 km
Pietrzyk Rostislav
Riha Pavel
Hebelka Marcel
Malis Pavel
Novak Martin
K&nig René
Blahuta Jifi
Micek Roman
Sliva Pavel

Muzi 55-64 let - 16,5 km
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o ks wNE

WO N A WM

1. Sindelek Vladan
2. Sindelek Daniel
3. Travnicek Rostislav
4, Vernarsky Jaroslav

Muzi nad 65 let - 16,5 km

1. Jadrniéek Petr

2. Stefek Zdenék
Zeny do 34 let - 16,5 km

1. Klepacova Katefina
2. Lacikova Markéta

Zeny 35-44 let - 16,5 km
Najdkova Ivana
Cerna Petra
Sindelkova Romana
eny nad 45 let- 16,5 km
Pastorova Petra
Lacikova Hana
Mastalifova Klara
Holubcikova Lea
Rihova Dita
Skapova Daniela
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Béh okolo Kralovy hory
6.10.2024

Lhotka

Slezan FM
TJ TZ Ttinec
Slezan FM
FryCovice
Slezan FM

Frydecko-mistecky pohdr
Celadna

Slezan FM
Frydecko-mistecky pohar
Metylovice
Frydecko-mistecky pohdr

Vélopoli

Frydlant n. O.

Staré Mésto

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Frydek-Mistek
Frydecko-mistecky pohdr
Pomalé Sipy Kopfivnice

Frydecko-mistecky pohar

Maraton klub Seitl Ostrava z.s.

Frydecko-mistecky pohdr
Frydecko-mistecky pohar

Pedro Poruba
Frydecko-mistecky pohar

Slezan FM
Slezan FM

Frydecko-mistecky pohar
Frydecko-mistecky pohar
Frydecko-mistecky pohar

MK Seitl Ostrava
Frydecko-mistecky pohdr
Slezan FM
Frydecko-mistecky pohdr
Frydecko-mistecky pohar
Frydecko-mistecky pohar

1:04:26 hod.
1:07:39
1:08:08
1:12:56
1:26:00

1:02:55 hod.
1:04:21
1:08:28
1:09:18
1:15:21
1:28:34

1:07:14 hod.
1:07:53
1:.09:17
1:10:08
1:13:09
1:17:17
1:17:27
1:18:16
1:30:16

1:04:54 hod.
1:09:05
1:14:57
1:43:18

1:20:07 hod.
1:35:32

1:13:23 hod.
1:21:51

1:15:42 min.
1:22:31
1:33:57

1:07:12 hod.
1:16:54
1:30:55
1:32:06
1:34:11
1:43:13



